

Order no.04,dt.-03.04.24

Today is fixed for filing written statement by O.P.2 & fresh steps upon O.P.1.

Claimant files hazira along with postal receipt & track report upon O.P.1.

Let it be kept with the record.

Due to resolution of Local Bar Association, case is adjourned.

Fix 10.06.24 for filing written statement by O.P.2.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court,Howrah