

Order no.05,dt-10.06.24

Today is fixed for filing W/S by O.P.2.

Claimant files hazira.

Claimant already files postal receipt & track report.

Track report is good service as per process server's report.

O.P.2 takes no step. No W/S has been filed.

Fix 12.08.2024 for W/S by O.P.1 & O.P.2.

Addl. District Judge
2nd Court,Howrah