

MACC 329/2023

Order no.08 dated 30-01-2025.

Today is fixed for W/S by OP 1 and OP 2 as last chance.

Claimant files hazira.

No written statement on behalf of OP 1 and OP 2 has been filed also today.

It appears from record statutory period for filing written statement has been over.

The case proceed ex-parte against OP 1 and OP 2.

Fix 21.04.2025 for ex-parte hearing.

Addl. District Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.