

MACC 329/2023

Order no 09 Dated 21.04.25

To day is fixed for ex-parte hearing.

Claimant files a petition praying for an adjournment
on the grounds stated in the petition.

Prayer is allowed

To 24.06.2025 for ex-parte hearing.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.